
1

Nat ion a l Con t act s 
TCR Coordinator and Physical Scientist 
Rachael Novak 
Rachael.Novak@bia.gov 
202-510-5198 

Natural Resources Specialists 
Alyssa Samoy 
Alyssa.Samoy@bia.gov 
202-494-0907 

Corwin Carroll 
Corwin.Carroll@bia.gov
928-551-5069 

Region a l Con t act s  

Alaska Region 
BIA POC 
Rosalie Debenham 
Rosalie.Debenham@bia.gov 
907-586-7444 

BIA Alternate 
Keith Kahklen 
Keith.Kahklen@bia.gov 

CASC Tribal Liaison 
Malinda Chase 
MalindaC@apiai.org 
907-460-8438 

Eastern Region 
BIA POC 
Harold Peterson 
Harold.Peterson@bia.gov 
615-564-6838 

BIA Alternates 
Chester McGhee 
Chester.McGhee@bia.gov

Leonard “Lindy” Rawlings 
Leonard.Rawlings@bia.gov

CASC Tribal Liaison  
(except OH, IN, IL, MO, LA- 
see Midwest CASC Liaison) 
Casey Thornbrugh 
CThornbrugh@usetinc.org 
615-589-1629 

Eastern Oklahoma Region 
BIA POC 
Allison Ross 
Allison.Ross@bia.gov 
918-910-1655 

BIA Alternate 
Mosby Halterman 
Mosby.Halterman@bia.gov 

CASC Tribal Liaison  
(OK, TX, LA) 
April Taylor 
April.Taylor@chickasaw.net 
580-235-7430 
 
CASC Liaison Alternate 
(OK, TX, LA) 
Yvette Wiley 
DYvette.Wiley@ou.edu 
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Region a l Con t act s (con t .)  

Great Plains Region 
BIA POC 
Diane Mann-Klager 
Diane.Mann-Klager@bia.gov 
605-226-7621 ext. 2244 

BIA Alternate 
Wayne Stone 
Wayne.Stone@bia.gov 
605-226-7621 ext. 2288 

CASC Tribal Liaison 
Stefan Tangen 
Stefan.G.Tangen@gmail.com 
907-987-5127 

Midwest Region 
BIA POC 
Matthew Anderson 
Matthew.Anderson@bia.gov 
612-979-7452 

BIA Alternate 
Scott Virden 
Scott.Virden@bia.gov 
 

CASC Tribal Liaison  
(including OH, IN, IL, MO) 
Sara Smith, 
SSmith@menominee.edu 
920-202-6278 

Navajo Region 
BIA POC 
Jordan Pina 
Jordan.Pina@bia.gov 
505-863-8320 

CASC Tribal Liaison (UT, AZ) 
Althea Walker 
AWalker@aihec.org 
480-258-3963 
 
(NM) 
Cynthia Naha 
CynthiaNaha@ou.edu 
405-590-0231 

CASC Liaison Alternate (NM) 
Yvette Wiley 
DYvette.Wiley@ou.edu 
 

Northwest Region 
BIA POC 
Keith Hatch 
Keith.Hatch@bia.gov 
503-872-2876 

CASC Tribal Liaison 
Chas Jones 
CEJones@usgs.gov 
541-750-1023 

 

Pacific Region 
BIA POC 
John Mosley 
John.Mosley@bia.gov 
916-978-6053 

CASC Tribal Liaison 
Althea Walker 
AWalker@aihec.org 
480-258-3963 

 

Rocky Mountain Region 
BIA POC 
Desmond “Desi” Rollefson 
Frank.Rollefson@bia.gov 
406-698-5260 

BIA Alternate 
Jarvis Gust 
Jarvis.Gust@bia.gov 
 

CASC Tribal Liaison 
Stefan Tangen 
Stefan.G.Tangen@gmail.com 
907-987-5127 

 
 

mailto:Wayne.Stone@bia.gov
mailto:Stefan.G.Tangen@gmail.com
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Region a l Con t act s (con t .)  

Southern Plains Region 
BIA POC 
Crystal Keys  
Crystal.Keysbia.gov 
405-247-1549 

CASC Tribal Liaison (KS) 
Stefan Tangen 
Stefan.G.Tangen@gmail.com 
907-987-5127 
 
(OK, TX, LA) 
April Taylor 
April.Taylor@chickasaw.net 
580-235-7430 

CASC Liaison Alternate  
(OK, TX, LA) 
Yvette Wiley 
DYvette.Wiley@ou.edu 
918-549-8648 

Southwest Region 
BIA POC 
David “Chris” Kitcheyan 
David.Kitcheyan@bia.gov 
505-563-3408 

CASC Tribal Liaison (CO) 
Stefan Tangen 
Stefan.G.Tangen@gmail.com 
907-987-5127 
 
(NM) 
Cynthia Naha 
CynthiaNaha@ou.edu 
405-590-0231 

CASC Liaison Alternate  
(NM) 
Yvette Wiley 
DYvette.Wiley@ou.edu 
918-549-8648 

Western Region 
BIA POC 
Charles “Chip” Lewis 
Charles.Lewis@bia.gov 
602-379-6782 

CASC Tribal Liaison  
Althea Walker 
AWalker@aihec.edu 
480-258-3963 
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